LIST OF CREDITORS

LIST OF CLAIMS BY FNANCIAL CREDITORS

OF

JOTESRIRAM HIMGHAR PRIVATE LIMITED

Corporate
sk Claimed Amount Admitted P
Name Secured/Unsecured | (Unsecured)
No. [Rs.] Amount [Rs.]
included in
the Claim
1 Punjab National Bank
142,839,967.00 Secured NA

[Erstwhile Known as 142,839,967.00
United Bank of India]

4

** Amount verified and admitted on the basis of bank statements, backed by certificate under The
Banker’s Book
Evidence Act, 1891 (as applicable)

25




